
R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  79
Rickee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 10.002 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Athena 52.68 0 1 0 10NQ 4 1Smagacz-Starnes 02.6613 20080 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  69
Brewster 59.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McBride 02.3618 24081 100 0
Hershey 64.67 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Fullum 02.1617 24082 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  79
Chrys 105.53 26 6 4 76NQ 6 0Chapot 01.301 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  74
Scooby 58.70 0 2 01 10Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.333 12053 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  70
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.007 16059 0 0
Reagan 72.61 2 3 0 17NQ 1 0Senneff 01.916 16060 0 0
Inky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacBean 10.005 16063 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.008 16079 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Phil 82.10 15 2 0 25NQ 1 0Salerno 01.7111 20065 0 0
Dugan 40.52 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wisner 03.4610 20449 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.0012 20022 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  69
Bella 49.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hagstrand 02.8015 24075 0 0
Conagher 61.19 0 3 1 25NQ 5 1Senneff 02.2914 24076 0 0
Roxy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0016 24073 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  156 SCT:  74
BeBe 84.12 10 3 1 40NQ 1 0Fletcher 01.852 08012 0 0
Leanne 52.00 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Lebkuecher 03.001 08417 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  71
Jagger 71.44 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Scott 02.184 12015 0 0
Dobby 56.55 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Freundlich 02.765 12078 0 0
Laurel 91.59 20 2 1 55NQ 1 0Medina 01.703 12422 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  69
Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nye 10.009 16017 0 0
Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0010 16058 0 0
Grady 73.89 4 1 1 18NQ 0 0Puro 02.158 16429 82 0
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Spy 50.58 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Francis 03.147 16430 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0011 20023 0 0
Melody 45.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Megna 03.5322 20021 100 0
Mick 43.24 0 0 12 5Q 0 0Bowen 03.7518 20070 95 0
Chime 68.17 2 1 03 9Q 0 0Mellon 02.3819 20027 91 0
Hops 72.68 6 3 0 27NQ 0 0Mellon 02.2323 20018 0 0
Willow 64.08 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Acerra 02.5321 20020 0 0
Yogi 75.30 9 0 1 23NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.1520 20024 77 0
Holly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bippus 10.0016 20029 0 0
Clay 57.30 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Matthews 02.8315 20031 0 0
Abby 61.19 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Thomson 02.6514 20032 0 0
Zena 83.69 17 4 1 59NQ 3 0Borowski 01.9413 20034 0 0
Ace 57.69 0 4 2 30NQ 0 0Macchione 02.8112 20035 0 0
Maewyn 58.16 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Rose 02.7917 20448 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  69
Cheyenne 80.48 11 3 0 42NQ 0 1Capone 02.0129 24038 0 0
Comet 49.50 0 4 0 20NQ 3 0Bogert 03.2730 24452 0 0
Decker 69.24 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0Soviero 02.3427 24455 0 0
Razor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brengel 00.0028 24041 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  162 SCT:  66
Bailey 44.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moser 03.6731 26042 100 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Digby 82.45 14 4 2 72NQ 2 0Snutes 01.9017 08157 0 0
Lily 55.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scott 02.8216 08416 0 0
Captain 67.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Martinez 02.3415 08418 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  63
Wiley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mercovich 10.0058 12420 0 0
Finn McCool 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0057 12421 0 0
Harley 57.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Salomone 02.7256 12423 0 0
Bella Mia 48.52 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0LaGrassa 03.2454 12425 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0055 12424 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61
Jamie 43.31 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Visco 03.72102 16221 0 0
Ela 41.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Buchma 03.92101 16427 0 0
Surf 43.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.67100 16428 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  58
Pilot 39.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DiClementi 04.19189 20441 100 0
Kindle 49.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.29183 20025 100 0
Cam 51.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Manis 03.16191 20437 100 0
Luca 52.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hammond 03.14195 20019 0 0
Jack 52.16 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Wisner 03.14194 20267 0 0
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Bling-Bling! 87.94 29 4 1 112NQ 0 0Mosner 01.86193 20343 0 0
Pizzazz 58.88 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Thompson 02.79196 20360 0 0
Summer 76.38 18 1 0 64NQ 2 1Benfield 02.15188 20444 0 0
Joey 71.99 13 2 1 54NQ 1 0Fluet 02.28186 20447 0 0
Jessie 60.26 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Burroughs 02.72185 20450 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bogert 10.00184 20451 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grasso 00.00192 20436 0 0
Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Laubach 00.00190 20439 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00187 20446 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  62
C.J. 52.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.10240 24458 100 0
Heist 36.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 04.52236 24036 0 0
Vader 60.08 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Gruver 02.73243 24040 0 0
Twitch 46.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rich 03.53242 24385 0 0
Ben 70.85 8 3 0 39NQ 1 0Burroughs 02.31241 24453 0 0
Atia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Enna 10.00238 24462 0 0
Jess 61.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mullen 02.66237 24465 0 0
Jena 52.78 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Snyder 03.11235 24467 0 0
Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00239 24459 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Crush 47.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.316 08164 100 20
Scout 51.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christman 03.057 08163 100 16
Reese 53.77 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Sims 02.9214 08153 0 0
Taylor 56.03 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Penha 02.8013 08154 0 0
Dora 56.32 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Sutch 02.7912 08155 0 0
Phantom 67.10 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murdock 02.3411 08156 0 0
Fiona 68.77 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Levine 02.2810 08159 0 0
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lonnquist 10.009 08160 0 0
Tracy 53.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Black 02.918 08162 0 0
Phaser 45.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.475 08166 0 0
Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sims 00.004 08168 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  63
Tag 39.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.0128 12207 100 23
Rocket 42.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kane 03.7442 12185 100 20
Luc 44.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.5529 12206 100 18
Celia 45.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Francis 03.4846 12180 100 17
Soozie 46.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.3630 12204 100 16
Windsor 49.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Renner 03.1533 12197 100 13
Haley 49.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.1444 12183 100 13
Liam 51.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Medina 03.0250 12175 100 11
Zephyr 47.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 03.3452 12171 0 0
Kona 74.18 11 1 1 43NQ 0 0Clark 02.1251 12172 0 0
Viva 47.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kessel 03.3149 12176 0 0
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Hercules 57.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0LaGrassa 02.7448 12178 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rupprecht 10.0045 12182 0 0
Wills 75.14 12 3 1 56NQ 1 0Nolan 02.0943 12184 0 0
Gidget 55.06 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Visco 02.8541 12186 0 0
Tess 44.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dereka 03.5040 12188 0 0
Radiance 37.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gagnon 04.2139 12189 0 0
Johnny 50.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Medina 03.0838 12190 0 0
Surf 56.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ely 02.7737 12191 0 0
Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.0036 12193 0 0
Merci 77.56 14 3 0 57NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.0235 12195 0 0
Kate 58.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.7034 12196 0 0
Bounce 69.75 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Tappin 02.2532 12199 0 0
Raven 67.21 4 2 2 32NQ 2 0Gross 02.3431 12201 0 0
Crysta 62.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.5127 12208 0 0
Ema 51.98 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Buchma 03.0226 12210 0 0
Tabby Boo 67.93 4 1 1 22NQ 3 0Kurdzionak 02.3153 12419 0 0
Ticket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0047 12179 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61
Whimzy 37.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.3590 16229 100 23
Whiskey 39.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schroeder 04.0589 16233 100 21
Rio 45.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.5293 16226 100 15
Jake 48.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bisbee 03.3594 16224 100 12
Tempo 48.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 03.3387 16235 100 12
Dottie 49.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.2486 16236 100 11
Oscar 49.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.2384 16238 100 11
Nika 50.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 03.2198 16214 100 10
Thula 55.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hughey 02.9078 16254 100 5
Bertha 70.42 9 1 2 42NQ 0 0Billman 02.2997 16215 0 0
Bolt 54.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 02.9496 16217 0 0
Roxie 64.53 3 2 2 29NQ 2 0Cote 02.4995 16219 0 0
Prada 56.35 0 0 2 15NQ 3 1Logan 02.8692 16227 0 0
Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.0091 16228 0 0
Crime 45.86 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Lazaro 03.5188 16234 0 0
Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merwin 10.0085 16237 0 0
Spell 45.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brennan 03.5899 16243 0 0
Angie 62.13 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Billman 02.5983 16245 0 0
Vu 38.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.2182 16246 0 0
Dottie 55.97 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Wisner 02.8881 16247 0 0
Shamus 67.05 6 1 0 23NQ 1 0Dixon 02.4080 16251 0 0
Flirt 41.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 03.8879 16252 0 0
Jeter 54.55 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Logan 02.9577 16258 0 0
Flirt 69.24 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Kosteleba 02.3376 16259 76 0
Campbell 46.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Walsh 03.4775 16260 0 0
Elvira 63.05 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Billman 02.5574 16261 0 0
Cash 59.22 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Wiechmann 02.7271 16264 0 0
Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0073 16262 0 0
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Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.0072 16263 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  58

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.00161 20279 0 0
Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Biondi 00.00139 20330 0 0
Hank 35.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 04.60134 20338 100 22
Kenzie 36.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.49151 20310 100 21
Whip 36.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.47126 20349 100 21
Dyllie 37.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rose 04.35180 20265 100 20
Winkle 38.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.30172 20277 100 19
Sha La La 38.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.26145 20324 100 19
Gabe 38.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coursey 04.22140 20329 100 19
Mars 39.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.12170 20282 100 18
Savannah 40.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.08131 20344 100 17
Leverage 40.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.08148 20314 100 17
Savvy 40.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 04.05121 20356 100 17
Remi 41.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 03.91137 20334 100 16
Jackson 42.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.87162 20292 100 15
Brolin 42.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.85127 20348 100 15
Smoke 44.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Losco 03.69155 20302 100 13
Gypsy Rose 45.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.57132 20341 100 12
Bullitt 46.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 03.52164 20290 100 11
Shela 46.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 03.52138 20331 100 11
Bodi 47.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 03.47124 20352 100 10
Batman 50.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.24117 20362 100 7
Petey 51.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garfinkel 03.21166 20288 100 6
Banshee 51.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.17152 20309 100 6
Shayna 52.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berman 03.14150 20312 100 5
Tipo 52.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 03.13165 20289 100 5
Zuri 55.04 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Borowski 02.98179 20266 0 0
Smudge 43.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weis 03.81178 20268 0 0
Selene 45.80 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.58177 20270 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00116 20271 0 0
Bear 65.74 7 1 0 26NQ 1 0Sawyer 02.49176 20272 0 0
Reba 46.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Megna 03.49174 20275 0 0
Tucker 77.98 19 2 0 67NQ 1 0Hagstrand 02.10173 20276 0 0
Vegas 40.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnson 04.04171 20280 0 0
Blaze 47.08 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Casella 03.48169 20285 0 0
Miss Mae 61.86 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Benfield 02.65168 20286 0 0
Poppet 41.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wisner 03.95163 20291 0 0
Sequin 36.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rohn 04.49160 20295 0 0
Fiona 35.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 04.57159 20296 0 0
Porsche 38.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hammond 04.22158 20297 0 0
Secret 46.47 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Nally 03.53157 20298 0 0
Ace 42.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murdock 03.89154 20305 0 0
Nell 40.57 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lesko 04.04181 20316 0 0
Ace 43.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Spicuzza 03.78147 20317 0 0
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Tess 47.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fisher 03.43146 20323 0 0
Snafu 45.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Abel 03.57142 20327 0 0
Samie 45.40 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Dauer 03.61141 20328 0 0
Sheila 51.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fischer 03.21136 20335 0 0
Blitz 43.25 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.79135 20337 0 0
Indy 37.77 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Johnson 04.34129 20346 0 0
Quest 40.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mulcahey 04.03128 20347 0 0
Roxie 57.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 02.86125 20351 0 0
Scoot 41.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sherman 03.93123 20353 0 0
Tirade 36.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 04.54122 20355 0 0
Splash 40.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.08120 20358 0 0
Lane 59.47 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Zislin 02.76119 20359 0 0
Greta 64.90 6 2 2 38NQ 0 0Nicholson 02.53118 20361 0 0
Pixie 51.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doering 03.17182 20438 0 0
True 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.00175 20273 0 0
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00167 20287 0 0
Marge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scicchigno 00.00156 20300 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.00153 20307 0 0
Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.00149 20313 0 0
Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.00144 20325 0 0
Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00143 20326 0 0
Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00133 20340 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.00130 20345 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  62
Ruse 41.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 03.93214 24390 100 20
Kairos 46.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 03.53212 24394 100 15
Rocky 51.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marden 03.19211 24395 100 10
Krash 52.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCloskey 03.14225 24376 100 9
Lacey 52.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.13231 24367 100 9
B-Buster 55.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 02.97234 24363 100 6
Marco 58.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 02.81219 24383 100 3
Cruella 79.58 17 4 1 76NQ 0 0Koster 02.06233 24365 0 0
Mitsy 59.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 02.76232 24366 0 0
Crockett 54.69 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.00230 24368 0 0
Layla 62.21 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Novak 02.64229 24370 0 0
Cooper 59.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Webster 02.78228 24371 0 0
Bert 78.38 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Tiger 02.09227 24374 52 0
Max 64.70 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Levine 02.53224 24377 0 0
Comet 61.54 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Bodine 02.66222 24379 0 0
Kasha 47.53 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Borga 03.45221 24380 0 0
Bullet 49.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coles 03.32218 24384 0 0
Ringo 46.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mogerley 03.50217 24386 0 0
Diamond 77.89 15 2 0 55NQ 1 0Paese 02.11216 24387 0 0
Nala 45.48 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Armstrong 03.61215 24388 0 0
Ghost 45.16 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Artymyshyn 03.63213 24391 0 0
Tess 39.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.15210 24396 0 0

6/1/2014 Page 6 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Rocky 52.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mellon 03.10209 24397 0 0
Hush 54.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.01208 24398 0 0
Ginger 39.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.14207 24399 0 0
Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sausker 00.00226 24375 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00223 24378 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.00220 24381 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  164 SCT:  58
Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00244 26400 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  75
Paris 88.12 13 1 1 23NQ 1 0Talbot 01.584 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  72
Dixie 58.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dudak 02.419 16047 100 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  74
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pacheco 10.006 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  74
Rori 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bryce 00.0025 20008 0 0
King 81.29 7 3 2 39NQ 2 0Bryce 01.9926 20003 0 0
Charlie 110.23 36 5 2 107NQ 1 0Buzhaker 01.4724 20049 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Lexie 46.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.3725 08090 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  66
Alfie 72.11 6 1 1 28NQ 2 0Palmerini 02.2370 12108 0 0
Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pignataro 00.0069 12112 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  63
Grady 53.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.07112 16002 100 0
Diesel 56.30 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 02.91111 16407 0 0
Sawyer 73.78 10 3 0 45NQ 4 0Browne 02.22114 16408 0 0
Rico 47.49 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Nally 03.45113 16411 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.00115 16406 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.00205 20006 0 0
Teagan 73.15 6 3 0 33NQ 2 0Odgers 02.24206 20134 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  157 SCT:  73
Scooter 63.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivas 02.463 04084 100 9
Bret 63.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fedick 02.492 04086 0 0
Poppi Seed 79.09 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Cornelius 01.991 04087 82 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Korben 53.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paicer 02.9119 08098 100 14
Indi B 54.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hartman 02.9024 08088 100 13
Chrissy 56.34 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Weintrub 02.7923 08091 0 0
Steel 51.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lonnquist 03.0422 08092 0 0
Mariah 53.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.9621 08094 0 0
Kimmy 76.18 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Dattoma 02.0620 08096 76 0
Autumn 72.17 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Clark 02.1818 08099 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  66
Khaos 44.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.6462 12110 100 21
Trevor 49.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Walsh 03.2767 12100 100 16
Scout 58.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pollard 02.7760 12113 100 7
Emma 49.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wrede 03.2468 12016 0 0
Jayda 64.43 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Gross 02.5066 12101 0 0
CJ 79.61 13 2 1 54NQ 1 0Tappin 02.0265 12102 0 0
Kalani 46.88 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Sullivan 03.4364 12103 0 0
Maggie 75.92 9 1 0 32NQ 1 0Sausker 02.1261 12111 0 0
Bella 77.70 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Coleman 02.0759 12115 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0063 12107 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  63
Chance 40.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biondi 04.07106 16125 100 22
Pilot 44.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 03.66110 16116 100 18
Azalee 53.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Anichini 03.06104 16127 100 9
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00108 16123 0 0
Max 47.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gereg 03.49107 16124 0 0
Jade 45.29 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Spicuzza 03.62105 16126 0 0
Arrow 52.28 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Hagstrand 03.14103 16129 0 0
Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zislin 00.00109 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Cashmere 53.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krzysko 03.09203 20137 100 13
Brody 53.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.05202 20138 100 13
Sadie 56.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 02.89197 20148 100 10
Max Fats 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hughes 10.00204 20133 0 0
Zoey 70.70 3 0 1 14NQ 1 0Kansky 02.32201 20139 0 0
Rascal 49.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 03.31198 20146 0 0
Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.00200 20141 0 0
Zaidan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ford 00.00199 20144 0 0
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